Features
■ Carbon element
■ Metal housing
■ 15-60 mm travel
■ Single and dual gang
■ Center detent option
■ RoHS compliant*
   PTA Series - Low  SlideProfile  Potentiometer

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
 How To Order
PTA 15 4 3 - 2  0 10 DP B 203
Model
Stroke Length
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
 • 45 = 45 mm
 • 60 = 60 mm
Dust Cover Option
 • 4 = No Dust Cover
No. of Gangs
 • 3 = Single Gang
 • 4 = Dual Gang
Pin Style
 • 2 = PC Pins Down Facing
Center Detent Option
 • 0 = No Detent
 • 2 = Center Detent
Standard Lever Length
(See Table)
 • 10 = 10 mm
 • 15 = 15 mm
Lever Style
 • DP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
 • CP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
 • CI = Insulated Lever
(Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Taper
 • A = Audio Taper
 • B = Linear Taper
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.
45
DP METAL LEVER
CP METAL LEVER
CI INSULATED LEVER
Actuator Styles
1.0
(.039)
1.0
(.039)
15.0
(.590)
10.0
(.393)
4.0
(.157)3.0
(.118)
5.0
(.196) 6.6
(.259)
3.0
(.118)
R
0.4
(.016)
2 PLCS.
5.0
(.196)